
01.07.2023

4910

Danish Genetic

D6940117213

D7210124450

 0

 0

 120,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD428

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,05

TZW-LP5  0,00

-4

 0,50

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocPlus

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.03.2024


